Contents

Figures and tables
Contributors
Acknowledgements

1 Process and structure in the primary school
Peter Kutnick and Colin Rogers

2 Grouping and group work
Maurice Galton

3 Social interaction in the classroom
Jane French

4 Classroom discourse and classroom knowledge
Derek Edwards

5 Self-concept and school achievement
Dale H. Schunk

6 Motivation in the primary years
Colin Rogers

7 Social development of the child and the promotion of
autonomy in the classroom
Peter Kutnick

8 Towards an adequate conception of early moral
development
Derek Wright

9 The role of play in the nursery and primary school

curriculum
Peter K. Smith

10 The nature of friendship in the primary school
William Maxwell

ix

X1

11

31

49

70

92

110

131

144

169

vii



Contents

11 Sex roles in the primary classroom
Paul Croll and Diana Moses

12 Interaction with children with special educational needs
David Galloway

13 Co-operative learning
Robert E. Slavin

14 Individuals, groups and interventions
Colin Rogers and Peter Kutnick

Author index

Subject index

viil

190

211

226

247

254
258



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


