Contents

Figures and tables	ix
Contributors	x
Acknowledgements	хi
1 Process and structure in the primary school Peter Kutnick and Colin Rogers	1
2 Grouping and group work Maurice Galton	11
3 Social interaction in the classroom Jane French	31
4 Classroom discourse and classroom knowledge Derek Edwards	49
5 Self-concept and school achievement Dale H. Schunk	70
6 Motivation in the primary years Colin Rogers	92
7 Social development of the child and the promotion of autonomy in the classroom Peter Kutnick	110
8 Towards an adequate conception of early moral development Derek Wright	131
9 The role of play in the nursery and primary school curriculum Peter K. Smith	144
10 The nature of friendship in the primary school William Maxwell	169

Contents

Paul Croll and Diana Moses	190
12 Interaction with children with special educational needs David Galloway	211
13 Co-operative learning Robert E. Slavin	226
14 Individuals, groups and interventions Colin Rogers and Peter Kutnick	247
Author index	254
Subject index	258